PLAYER
Aldo Verdecia

Alejandro Rodriguez

Annel Martinez
Dairon Valdes
Damian Granda
Danny A. Perez
Dionis Sanabria
Ernesto Cruz
Gian F. Gil
Harold Bobillo
Javier Valdes
Josue Hidalgo
Maikel Perez
Maikro Labrada
Marcos Suarez
Osmani Perez
Owen Llanes
Raul Del Pino
Reinaldo Linares
Ricardo Medina
Robboan Rabasa
Roberto Ortega
Sergio Morlan

Yamichel Paredes

Yasiel Cancio

Yosmel Perez
TOTAL

PLAYER
Marcos Suarez
Raul Del Pino
Robboan Rabasa
Sergio Morlan

TOTAL

8vo Campeonato de Softbol del Inder 2023-2024

cB
22
7
23
23

22

41
15

24
26
14

13
6
27
8
34
18
3
38
23
2

409 338 122 116
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2 0 O
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1 0 O
2 0 O
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1 0 O
14 2 O
4 0 O
1 0 O
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1 0 O
0 0 O
4 0 O
1 1 0
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2 0 O
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1 0 O
14 4 O
6 2 0
0 0 O
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Todos contra Todos (2 vueltas)

Vikingos
Ofensiva
BR CR CI SH SF BB BlI SO DB O-I BPD OPS
0 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 1329
o o o O O O 0 1 0 0 o0 571
o o 3 0 1 4 0 0 0 O o0 879
0 0 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 O 0 1315
0O 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 O 0 833
0O 0 0 o0 O 1 0 0 0 0 0 762
0 O 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 O 1 332
0 0 1 0 0 0O 0O O o0 o 0 500
0 0 14 0 2 4 0 1 0 0O 1 982
o o 3 0 O 1 0 4 0 0O O 619
0O 0 0 0 0 0O 0O O o o 0 2000
0O 0 4 0 0 6 1 1 0 O 0 944
0O 0 4 0 2 3 1.3 0 0 0 374
o o 3 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 604
0 0 1 0 0 0O 0O O o o 0 2000
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 O 0 333
0 o 1 0 0O 3 0 1 0 O o0 938
0 O 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 O 0 733
0 0 7 0 0 2 0 5 0 O 0 967
O 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0O 0O O 708
o o 9 o0 3 9 1 1 0 0 o0 1150
0O O 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 O 1 410
0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 O 0 1167
0 0 5 0O 0O 5 1 3 0 0O 0 1045
0O 0 8 O 1 4 0 0 0 0 1 1213
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 O 0 500
0 0 77 0 12 58 4 25 0 1 4 887
Lanzadores

JS VB BE HP CP CL SO BB Bl 2B 3B HR
0 87 111 31 33 25 5 18 0 11 O 0

0 8 93 41 32 23 7 1 10 2 4

0O 36 48 15 18 5 12 2 3 0 1

0O 154 174 53 40 16 8 18 2 15 1 1

0 360 426 140 123 69 16 55 5 39 3 6

oBP
682
286
435
565
500
429
182
250
439
333
1000
500
231
143
1000
333
538
333
407
375
559
222
667
500
435
500
425

o O O O o

SLG
647
286
444
750
333
333
150
250
543
286
1000
444
143
462
1000

400
400
560
333
591
188
500
545
778

462

SF
10

19

AVE
647
286
333
500
333
333
100
250
400
286
1000
333
143
154
1000

400
200
360
333
455
188
500
424
333

343

o O O O O

10

= W o

10

10

13

16

INN
44,0
15,0
36,2
39,2
8,1
9,1
46,0
10,0
72,0
27,1
1,0
45,2
53,2
33,2
9,0
2,0
32,0
20,1
44,0
13,1
54,0
31,0
17,0
72,0
41,0
4,0
72,0

WP BK

22

14
51

o O O O o

Defensa
DP O A
2 20 8
0o 2 0
1 26 0
0 11 2
0 O 0
2 3 2
0 13 7
1 4 5
0 16 3
0o 1 0
0 0 0
0 16 2
1 2 0
0 9 3
0 1 1
0 1 0
o 7 0
1 13 1
0 6 1
o 2 2
o 17 2
0 6 8
2 4 3
1 19 27
o 17 2
0 O 2
4 216 80
I-O EL WHIP
0 19,0 2,58
0 14,0 3,43
0 61 426
0 32,2 2,17
0 72,0 2,71
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PCL
9,21
11,50
5,53
3,43
6,71

TL
32

27
16

10
23
11
19

19

14

16

24
16

50
19

335

AVE
356
494
417
344
389

PROM_D
875
667
963
813

500
870
818
1000
333

947
667
857
1000
1000
778
875
1000
1000
792
875
875
920
1000
1000
884






